




Document1 

 

ANNEXURE “1” 
 

QUOTATION FORM 
 

To,  

The Registrar, 

Maharashtra Medical Council, 

189-A, Anand Complex, 1st Floor,  

Sane Guruji Marg, Arthur Road Naka,  

Chinchpokali (West), Mumbai - 400011. 

  

Sub:- 
 

 
 

Ref.:- 

Notice Inviting 

"Quotation for Non Comprehensive AMC (Annual Maintenance 

Contract) for Servers." 

 

No. MMC/Quotation/NCAMC/Servers/2021/01586 

Date:- 15/06/2021. 

 

Respected Sir,  
 

1. I/We ....................................................................................... submit the 

quotation for “Non Comprehensive AMC (Annual Maintenance Contract) for Servers” 

at Maharashtra Medical Council, 189-A, Anand Complex, 1st Floor, Sane Guruji Marg, 

Arthur Road Naka, Chinchpokali (West), Mumbai - 400011. 

 

2. I/We thoroughly examined and understood terms & conditions given in the enquiry 

document.  

 

3. I/We hereby offer to supply at the following rates. I/ We undertake that I/ We are 

not entitled to claim any enhancement of rates on any account during the validity of 

rate. 
 

Sr. 

No. 
Particulars Purchase 

Date 

Items 

required 

for AMC 

Rate GST Total 

A. Server 

1. Intel (R) CPU E-3-1220 

VS, 32GB RAM, Window-

Server 2016, 4TB HDD  

(with HP 18.5" HPLV1911 

Monitor) 

12/02/2017 1    

2. Circle - Inter Core i7, 8GB 

RAM, Window-Server-

2016, 1TB HDD 

(with LG-19.5" M48 HB 

Monitor) 

25/03/2017 1    

Total  2    

 

 

 

 Place- _______________    (Signature of Authorized Person)  

 Date- ________________    (Name)      

 (Designation) 

 Name of Firm/Company/Agency 

 Contact Detail 

 



Document1 

 

ANNEXURE - "2" 

 

DECLARATION 

 

Date................................... 

 

To,  

The Registrar, 

Maharashtra Medical Council, 

189-A, Anand Complex, 1st Floor,  

Sane Guruji Marg, Arthur Road Naka,  

Chinchpokali (West), Mumbai - 400011. 

 
  

Sub:- 
 

 
 

 
Ref.:- 

Notice Inviting 

"Quotation for Non Comprehensive AMC (Annual Maintenance 

Contract) for Servers". 

 

No. MMC/Quotation/NCAMC/Servers/2021/01586  

Date:- 15/06/2021. 
 

Respected Sir,  
 

 I / We ................................................... hereby confirm that our firm has not 

been banned or blacklisted by any government organization/Financial institution/ 

Court /Public sector Unit /Central Government and no police/Vigilance enquiry/ 

criminal case is pending against us. 

 

Place:                   Signature of Authorized Person...........................  

Date:           Name...................................  

           Designation................... 

           Seal 

 

 

 

 

 

 


